May 18, 2010 Budget/Trustee VVote

The District Clerk declared the polls open at 12:00 noon.

Voting from 12:00 noon to 8:00 p.m. at which time the Clerk closed the polls after

asking, “Have all voted who wish to vote?”

The votes were tallied under the direction of the District Clerk.

The Clerk reported the results of the vote to the Board President

Proposition |

By voting machine
By absentee ballot

Total

For trustee seat —
By voting machine

By absentee ballot
Total

Write-in votes

2010-11 Budget

Yes 295
Yes 13

Yes 308

Francis Curran, Il
288
9
297

$ 12,075,353

No 65
No 3

No 68

Rachael Draper
112
7
119



