May 18, 2010 Budget/Trustee Vote

The District Clerk declared the polls open at 12:00 noon.

Voting from 12:00 noon to 8:00 p.m. at which time the Clerk closed the polls after asking, "Have all voted who wish to vote?"

The votes were tallied under the direction of the District Clerk.

The Clerk reported the results of the vote to the Board President

Proposition I	2010-11 Budget	\$ 12,075,353
By voting machine By absentee ballot	Yes 295 Yes 13	No 65 No 3
Total	Yes 308	No 68

For trustee seat –		
	Francis Curran, II	Rachael Draper
By voting machine	288	112
By absentee ballot	9	7
Total	297	119

Write-in votes 0